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The solution often turns out more 

beautiful than the puzzle. - Richard 

Dawkins

Finding your style is like putting 

puzzle pieces together. - Lara 

Spencer


Print & Play:

Collection of 
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5 tips to solve 
sudoku in 1 minute

�� Start with the easy numbers: Look for the numbers that appear most 

frequently in the puzzle and start filling them in. This will give you a 

good starting point and help you to see where other numbers can fit�

�� Use logic: Sudoku is a game of logic, so use it to your advantage. Look 

at the rows, columns, and boxes and eliminate numbers that cannot 

fit based on the numbers already in those sections�

�� Look for patterns: There are several patterns that can help you solve 

Sudoku puzzles more easily. Look for pairs, triples, and quads of 

numbers that can only fit in certain places. This can help you 

eliminate possibilities and narrow down the solution�

�� Use pencil marks: Many people find it helpful to use pencil marks to 

keep track of possible numbers for each square. This can help you see 

which numbers are still possible for a given square and make it easier 

to eliminate other possibilities�

�� Don't give up: Sudoku puzzles can be challenging, but don't get 

discouraged if you don't solve it right away. Keep working at it and 

use the tips above to help you along the way. With practice, you'll get 

better and better at solving Sudoku puzzles.
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Dream
"When you have a dream, you've got 

to grab it and never let go." -  Carol 

Burnett


Print & Play:

Puzzle #1
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Believe
Nothing is impossible. The 

word itself says 'I'm possible! 

— Audrey Hepburn

Print & Play:

Puzzle #2

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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Ignore 

negativity
Negativity is the 

enemy of creativity. - 

David Lynch

Print & Play:

Puzzle #3

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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Be patient
To lose patience is to lose the 

battle. - Mahatma Gandhi.

Print & Play:

Puzzle #4

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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Value experience
Experience is a hard teacher 

because she gives the test 

first, the lesson afterwards - 

Vernon Sanders Law

Print & Play:

Puzzle #5

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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Move forward
Every strike brings me closer to the 

next home run. - Babe Ruth


Print & Play:

Puzzle #6

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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Search
The two most important days in 

your life are the day you’re born 

and the day you find out why. – 

Mark Twain

Print & Play:

Puzzle #7

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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Go through
The best way out is always through. 

―Robert Frost

Print & Play:

Puzzle #8

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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I can’t tell you how many times I’ve been given a no. Only to 

find that a better, brighter, bigger yes was right around the 

corner.” — Arlan Hamilton

Print & Play:

Puzzle #9

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“When everything seems to be going against you, remember 

that the airplane takes off against the wind, not with it.” — 

Henry Ford

Print & Play:

Puzzle #10

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“You cannot always control what goes on outside. But you can 

always control what goes on inside.” — Wayne Dyer

Print & Play:

Puzzle #11

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|


9

2

3

8

5

1

7

1

5

9

3

2

6

3

1

2

7

4

4

5

2

1

9

6

3

3

2

4

9

8

8

9

7

6

2

4

8

6

5

9

3

2

5

9

4

6

2

3

4

1

6

9

“We are what we repeatedly do. Excellence, then, is not an act, 

but a habit.” — Aristotle

Print & Play:

Puzzle #12

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“Hustle beats talent when talent doesn’t hustle” 


– Ross Simmonds

Print & Play:

Puzzle #13

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“The question isn't who is going to let me; it's who is going to 

stop me.” — Ayn Rand

Print & Play:

Puzzle #14

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“I have not failed. I've just found 10,000 ways that won't work.” 

— Thomas A. Edison

Print & Play:

Puzzle #15

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“Don’t worry about failure; you only have to be right once.” —

Drew Houston

Print & Play:

Puzzle #16

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“Ideation without execution is delusion.” — Robin Sharma

Print & Play:

Puzzle #17

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“You carry the passport to your own happiness.” —Diane von 

Furstenberg

Print & Play:

Puzzle #18

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“Resilience is when you address uncertainty with flexibility.” —

Unknown

Print & Play:

Puzzle #19

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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“It’s not the will to win that matters—everyone has that. It’s the 

will to prepare to win that matters.” —Paul Bryant

Print & Play:

Puzzle #20

https://sudokuplus.net/puzzle/?by=Sudokuplus&a=207031590003905700960420803800349651359070200406580009028704930530000467094653108&name=Puzzle|1|
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